MKK

PernoHanbHas
MapLLUpYTHO-
KBannhuUKaLMoHHas
Komuceus

MapupyTHo-
KBanubuKaLmoHHas
komuccusa NOMN
N2 239

MapupyTHo-
KBanupukaymoHHas
Komuccus
CNBraTio

MapupyTHoO-
KBanuduKaLmoHHas
Komuccus
Bbi6oprckoro
panoHa

MapuupyTHo-
KBanuduKaLmoHHas
Komuccus
KanuHuHckoro paitoHa

MapupyTHo-
KBanubuKaLmoHHas
Komuccus
KonnuHckoro
panoHa

MapupyTHo-
KBanudmkaLymoHHas
Komucceus
KpacHorsapaenckoro
panoHa

MapuupyTHoO-
KBanudukaLmoHHas
Komuccus
KpacHocenbckoro
panoHa
MapupyTHoO-
KBanuMduKaLmMoHHas
Komuccus
HeBckoro panoHa

OpraHun3sauus,
Npyu KOTOPOIi CO3fiaHa
MKK

FBOY "banTuiickuii
6eper"

r60Y NOMIT N2 239

BHOY "CaHKT-
MeTepbyprckun
FOPOACKOIA fBopeL
TBOPYECTBA OHbIX"

ey 0 A4I0T
Bbiboprckoro paioHa

rBY 10 44T

KanuHuHckoro paitoHa

Y0 [Bopey
TBOpYECTBa AeTei
U MONOJEXMN
KonnuHckoro
pailoHa

rey 0o "Aatou
"KpacHorBapaeeu"

reoy noganr
KpacHocenbckoro paiioHa

rey oo
"MpaB06epexHblii
AOM

AETCKOro TBopyecTBa”
HeBckoro panoHa

newninm NbiXXKHbINA

3

MonHomouuns no Bupam Typusma

3 3 3 1
2 2 2
X 0 X
0 X 0
X 1 1
2 1 2
2 2 2
1 1 1
1 X 1

FOPHbIA  BOAHbIA BENO cneseo

1

CpoK nosiHOMouMmii

Hayvano

23.12.
2021

25.02.
2021

28.03.
2022

29.05.
2019

25.02.
2021

20.01.
2022

28.08.
2022

12.12.
2021

16.09.
2020

KoHel,

25.05.
2026

24.02.
2024

31.03.
2025

30.05.
2025

24.02.
2024

23.01.
2025

25.05.
2026

31.12.
2024

UCTEK
CPOK
MOJIHOMOYUIA

Mpeacepatens MKK

baxsanos
[leHuc 'eopruesuy
sutur.bb@obr.gov.spb.ru

XXutomupckuia
Mwuxaun Cepreesuy

KonockoBa
lOnua AgekcaHapoBHa

MeTpoB
Oner AnekcaHgposuy

KomapoBa

MHHa HukonaeBHa

OnyTHUKOBa
BaneHTtuHa NaBnoBHa
piligrim456odod@mail.ru

Mwuxainos
AnekcaHgp bopucosuy

Cokonos
AmMutpuin JleoHnaosuy
dlsokol@bk.ru

Cupoposa
CseTnaHa BnagumupoBHa
ssv-79@inbox.ru

Cekpetapb MKK,
3/IeKTPOHHas noyTa

sutur.bb@obr.gov.spb.ru

®unatos
Erop KoHcTaHTUHOBMY
orient@239.ru

CopokuHa
Hatanbs BacunbeBHa
sport2spb@mail.ru

BansieBa
EneHa KoHCTaHTUHOBHA
info.dutvyb@obr.gov.spb.ru

®nopuHckas
EBreHusa AnekceesHa
ddutkl@obr.gov.spb.ru

bynbiruH

JleB FOpreBuu
liu.bulygin@gmail.com

YepeBaTeHko
EkaTtepuHa AHppeeBHa
krasnogvardeec@obr.gov.spb.ru

benskos
AnekcaHgp Buktoposuy
zombie80@mail.ru
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MapuupyTHo-
KBanuduKaLmoHHas
Komuccems
MeTporpagckoro
panoHa

MapuupyTHoO-
KBanuduKaLmoHHas
Komuccus
LleHTpanbHoro
panoHa

rey o oAt
MeTporpaackoro panoHa

reygo narm
LleHTpanbHoro

paiioHa CaHKT-
MeTepbypra "®oHTaHKa-
32"

25.02.

2021

01.07.

2023

24.02.

2024

25.05.

2026

Epwos

Cepreit AHaToSIbEBUY

CMupHoOB

JleHuc Hukonaesny
mkkfontanka32@gmail.com
denartur@gmail.com

Kucenésa
CseTnaHa [lIMuTpueBHa
sveta-kiseleva-95@mail.ru

CMupHoBa

Onbra BuktopoBHa
mkkfontanka32@gmail.com
kruchokchek@gmail.com
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